CLASSE1

Nro I N.ro VeliNOME

27
19
20
42

5
29
30
16
25
45
35
49

4
38

16743 X Mode
0 O Guerriero
0 Bel Ami
0 Nambawan
15989 Jolie
EUR 360 Costellation
0 Anemos
16785 Quantum
0 Pestifera
0 Ola
0 Tahriba
15249 Felgiva
15741 Falconara
0 OKkj

100 VELE

XXI

Armatore
Stillitano
Ciofani
Santaga
Imperato
Bernabuci
Vela Reatina
Maviglia
Massoni
Maviglia
Guardigli
Di Diodato
Di Carlo
Bova
Gorga

EDIZIONE 25 /06/2016

Orario Partenze 12:23:00 Miglia
Tempo

Tempo Compensat CLA
Imbarcazione Rating Arrivo Impiegato o SSE
X35 613,4 13:42:36 1:19:36 0:00:00 1
Comet 41s 590,9 13:44:45 1:21:45 0:05:32 1
Dod 30 590 13:46:22 1:23:22 0:07:17 1
Comet 41s 586,9 13:46:18 1:23:18 0:07:41 1
First 45 579,2 13:45:44 1:22:44 0:08:16 1
Solaris 36 560 13:46:33 1:23:33 0:11:58 1
First 40.7 606,4 13:58:41 1:35:41 0:17:08 1
Vismara 34 612 13:59:53 1:36:53 0:17:30 1
Este 39 597,5 14.00:21 1:37:21 0:20:09 1
Comet 51s 508 13:49:36 1:26:36 0:22:49 1
Elan E5 607 14:07:58 1:44:58 0:26:20 1
Elan 40 610 14:09:55 1:46:55 0:27:50 1
S. Odyssey 42 D 615,6 14:16:00 1:53:00 0:33:05 1
Hanse 370 620 14:40:28 2:17:28 0:56:53 1
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